NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

ISIN: CA63000Y1034

Overview

2024/07/26 19:16:17

Price
0.2953 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.57% (-0.00)

ISIN CA63000Y1034
Symbol NSCI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2933 USD
0.2953 USD
0.2933 USD
0.30 USD
0.29394 USD
19,400
5,717.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA63000Y1034&ID_NOTATION=291455176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ab3355d62d656416fc9caeebe331f0fc0556bae63b1d434815cd265927124d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fa9101dea997f93e&time=1722248750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d35096dcc2cbc1784deae59a328852d3d009c781762e0b2a804e7150c0c7f36&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a37dd5d879cc079f&time=1722248750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cefbc731e033a49b0e0a8dda0686b9021c8b746729cd5700b7b273c772e5737d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7594f9d0b665c3d6f&time=1722248750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03e5877d315cb041b9bc4cbe65e3f41d22b85c8db2aefa360121f46bbf2bd9a9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc28b8fa7d735e6f3&time=1722248750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2710262a6ca43d363fb857f649976e2cdc4cdc6eda877c9bd585671a87761980&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db756539459af140e&time=1722248750&tool=RSC

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 19:16:17

Price
0.2953 USD

Difference ©  -1.57%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA63000Y1034
Symbol NSCI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 30 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2933 USD
High 0.2953 USD
Low 0.2933 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.30 USD
VWAP 0.29394 USD
Volume (pcs) 19,400
Trading volume 5,717.45
Number of trades 8
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.80% -36.32% -73.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.17 -0.80
Beta 1.03 0.67 0.46
Volatility 7188 71.85 73.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

0.3035 USD (24,480
0.3026 USD (32,827
0.3083 USD (75,493
0.3305 USD (37,285
0.4500 USD (2024/01/31
0.2510 USD (2024/03/18
0.4500 USD (2024/01/31
0.2510 USD (2024/03/18

= — = — = T — O

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.274 EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:12 0.405 CAD 0.02 17
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.26 EUR  0.00 4
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.26 EUR  0.00 1
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:16 0.2953 USD 0.01 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291455176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191917417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191917417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262243435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261234694

NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.
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NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

S nanalysis

Contact Details
NANALYSIS SCIENTIFIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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